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Match the following with correct place

values:

1),
2).
3).
4).

5).

79

43

65

32

26

. Six tens five ones

. Three tens two ones
. Seven tens nine ones
. Two tens six ones

. Four tens three ones

Count the number of dots & write the
number & number name:



Count and write the number:

State TRUE / FALSE :

50 is greater than 30
I. true ii. false
92 is smaller than 29
I. true ii. false
39 is smaller than 79
I. true ii. false
14 is smaller than 41
I. true ii. false
72 is greater than 78
. true ii. false
95 is greater than 59

i. true ii. false
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